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                                      Welcome!  Lunch and get to know others at your your table

Campus Visit Debrief (Padlet)

Review Padlet Results

Student Speakers

Closing & Survey

LEADERSHIP CFISD
COMMITTEE

Meeting
Agenda

DATE : 3/21/25

TIME: 11:30 AM - 2:00 PM

Discussion Questions
What campus did you visit?
How has this campus visit broadened your perspective of
public education?
Did you notice any challenges that educators may have
faced during your visit?
What were some positives that you observed?
What did you learn that you did not know before?
What are you more curious about now that you have been
on a campus during the school day?
What were students learning or engaged in during your visit?
What did you learn from the administrative team? 

LOCATION: BERRY CENTER

11:15 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

11:30 a.m.

1:15 p.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:35 p.m.

1:30 p.m.


