Meeting Agenda

DATE: 3/21/25

TIME: 11:30 AM - 2:00 PM

LOCATION: BERRY CENTER

Discussion Questions

- What campus did you visit?
- How has this campus visit broadened your perspective of public education?
- Did you notice any challenges that educators may have faced during your visit?
- What were some positives that you observed?
- What did you learn that you did not know before?
- What are you more curious about now that you have been on a campus during the school day?
- What were students learning or engaged in during your visit?
- What did you learn from the administrative team?



11:15 a.m. Welcome! Lunch and get to know others at your your table	
11:30 a.m.	Student Speakers
11:45 a.m.	Campus Visit Debrief (Padlet)
12:30 p.m.	Student Speaker
12:35 p.m.	Review Padlet Results
1:15 p.m.	Student Speakers
1:30 p.m.	Closing & Survey